
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 2

DAY Day 1

AUCTION DATE 2 November 2022

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 496,250
0033 6.00 6.99 100,000
0033 26.00 26.99 1,000
0033 30.00 30.99 25,000
0033 31.00 31.99 1,000 160,000
0033 32.00 32.99 15,000
0033 33.00 33.99 25,000
0033 35.00 35.99 25,000
0033 36.00 36.99 26,000
0033 38.00 38.99 75,000
0033 39.00 39.99 100,000
0033 41.00 41.99 51,000
0033 42.00 42.99 110,000
0033 43.00 43.99 50,000
0033 44.00 44.99 20,000
0033 45.00 45.99 30,000
0033 46.00 46.99 126,000
0033 47.00 47.99 27,292
0033 51.00 51.99 66,428
0033 53.00 53.99 35,000
0033 54.00 54.99 50,000
0033 55.00 55.99 5,509
0033 56.00 56.99 24,998
0033 58.00 58.99 128,000
0033 60.00 60.99 95,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,177,227 691,250
0218 0.00 0.99 8,252,906
0218 1.00 1.99 66,126
0218 9.00 9.99 75,000
0218 12.00 12.99 100,000
0218 15.00 15.99 100,000
0218 19.00 19.99 500,000
0218 20.00 20.99 600,000

Syndicate Sub Total 9,694,032
0318 0.00 0.99 2,009,424
0318 9.00 9.99 54,157
0318 16.00 16.99 60,000
0318 24.00 24.99 80,000

Syndicate Sub Total 2,203,581
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 31.00 31.99 20,000
0386 42.00 42.99 15,000 66,024
0386 53.00 53.99 15,000
0386 56.00 56.99 6,000
0386 60.00 60.99 50,000
0386 61.00 61.99 1,000
0386 66.00 66.99 21,000
0386 68.00 68.99 15,000
0386 70.00 70.99 56,827
0386 71.00 71.99 1,000
0386 76.00 76.99 1,000
0386 78.00 78.99 100,000
0386 83.00 83.99 78,225

Syndicate Sub Total 380,052 66,024
0510 0.00 0.99 200,000 5,140,614
0510 2.00 2.99 100,000
0510 5.00 5.99 100,000
0510 6.00 6.99 100,000
0510 15.00 15.99 50,000
0510 23.00 23.99 30,000
0510 25.00 25.99 57,915 318,151
0510 28.00 28.99 8,307
0510 32.00 32.99 80,015,000
0510 37.00 37.99 50,000
0510 38.00 38.99 90,000

Syndicate Sub Total 80,631,222 5,628,765
0609 0.00 0.99 84,001
0609 16.00 16.99 20,000
0609 19.00 19.99 40,000
0609 21.00 21.99 20,000
0609 25.00 25.99 40,000
0609 26.00 26.99 140,000
0609 27.00 27.99 20,000
0609 28.00 28.99 20,000
0609 29.00 29.99 20,000
0609 30.00 30.99 190,000 455,935
0609 31.00 31.99 20,000
0609 38.00 38.99 60,968
0609 39.00 39.99 150,000
0609 44.00 44.99 30,000
0609 47.00 47.99 4,162,918
0609 49.00 49.99 150,000
0609 55.00 55.99 168,848
0609 60.00 60.99 15,000
0609 61.00 61.99 32,611
0609 65.00 65.99 4,461

Syndicate Sub Total 530,000 5,314,742
0623 0.00 0.99 932,700
0623 11.00 11.99 20,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0623 16.00 16.99 20,000
0623 17.00 17.99 30,000
0623 21.00 21.99 25,000
0623 24.00 24.99 179,920
0623 25.00 25.99 747,886,897 9,446,666
0623 26.00 26.99 20,000
0623 29.00 29.99 22,345
0623 30.00 30.99 287,870
0623 31.00 31.99 374,353
0623 32.00 32.99 50,000
0623 34.00 34.99 538,960
0623 35.00 35.99 40,000
0623 39.00 39.99 20,000
0623 40.00 40.99 42,880
0623 45.00 45.99 88,622
0623 48.00 48.99 8,344
0623 50.00 50.99 165,000
0623 55.00 55.99 60,000
0623 64.00 64.99 50,000
0623 69.00 69.99 100,000
0623 74.00 74.99 150,000

Syndicate Sub Total 747,981,897 12,577,660
0727 12.00 12.99 100,000
0727 47.00 47.99 6,956
0727 51.00 51.99 1,000
0727 56.00 56.99 1,000
0727 61.00 61.99 6,000
0727 65.00 65.99 100,000
0727 66.00 66.99 1,000
0727 70.00 70.99 100,000
0727 71.00 71.99 1,000
0727 72.00 72.99 55,000
0727 73.00 73.99 50,000
0727 76.00 76.99 25,000
0727 81.00 81.99 45,000
0727 82.00 82.99 94,357
0727 83.00 83.99 15,000
0727 90.00 90.99 4,516,435
0727 98.00 98.99 30,000
0727 110.00 110.99 5,000
0727 119.00 119.99 230,300

Syndicate Sub Total 5,110,792 272,256
1176 160.00 160.99 5,000
1176 170.00 170.99 18,000
1176 180.00 180.99 5,000
1176 187.00 187.99 20,000
1176 190.00 190.99 10,000
1176 196.00 196.99 8,346
1176 200.00 200.99 5,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1176 205.00 205.99 25,000
1176 206.00 206.99 3,477
1176 215.00 215.99 10,000
1176 225.00 225.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 99,823 20,000
1969 0.00 0.99 45,857
1969 6.00 6.99 190,000
1969 10.00 10.99 882,815 10,847
1969 15.00 15.99 10,000
1969 19.00 19.99 69,492
1969 24.00 24.99 100,000
1969 29.00 29.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,072,815 336,196
2010 0.00 0.99 100,000 383,669
2010 1.00 1.99 150,000 129,125
2010 4.00 4.99 110,383
2010 7.00 7.99 35,000
2010 9.00 9.99 1
2010 12.00 12.99 673,349
2010 16.00 16.99 13,768
2010 21.00 21.99 55,101
2010 28.00 28.99 70,000
2010 35.00 35.99 90,000

Syndicate Sub Total 285,000 1,525,396
2121 0.00 0.99 20,281,163
2121 9.00 9.99 66,666
2121 12.00 12.99 100,000
2121 15.00 15.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 20,547,829
2525 11.00 11.99 100,000
2525 31.00 31.99 20,000
2525 36.00 36.99 100,000
2525 38.00 38.99 5,000
2525 45.00 45.99 100,000 16,715
2525 50.00 50.99 100,000
2525 52.00 52.99 5,000
2525 55.00 55.99 50,000
2525 56.00 56.99 1,000
2525 58.00 58.99 100,000
2525 59.00 59.99 25,000
2525 61.00 61.99 11,000
2525 63.00 63.99 100,000
2525 66.00 66.99 11,000
2525 68.00 68.99 100,000
2525 69.00 69.99 25,000
2525 71.00 71.99 11,000
2525 72.00 72.99 50,000
2525 76.00 76.99 1,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 80.00 80.99 80,000
2525 81.00 81.99 10,000
2525 82.00 82.99 34,636
2525 84.00 84.99 78,506 4,497
2525 86.00 86.99 20,000
2525 87.00 87.99 10,000
2525 105.00 105.99 15,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,148,142 36,212
2689 0.00 0.99 2,616,831

Syndicate Sub Total 2,616,831
2791 0.00 0.99 335,540
2791 36.00 36.99 50,000
2791 42.00 42.99 104,326
2791 46.00 46.99 50,000
2791 50.00 50.99 40,000 877,500
2791 51.00 51.99 75,000
2791 52.00 52.99 5,000
2791 53.00 53.99 15,000
2791 55.00 55.99 15,000
2791 56.00 56.99 26,000
2791 57.00 57.99 15,000
2791 59.00 59.99 115,000
2791 60.00 60.99 225,000 500,000
2791 61.00 61.99 26,000
2791 62.00 62.99 5,000
2791 65.00 65.99 100,000
2791 66.00 66.99 29,125
2791 68.00 68.99 389,148
2791 69.00 69.99 125,000
2791 70.00 70.99 100,000 500,000
2791 75.00 75.99 50,000
2791 79.00 79.99 90,000
2791 80.00 80.99 500,000
2791 89.00 89.99 50,000
2791 90.00 90.99 500,000
2791 96.00 96.99 90,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,016,125 3,986,514
4444 0.00 0.99 9,464
4444 4.00 4.99 25,000
4444 7.00 7.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 50,000 9,464
5886 0.00 0.99 12,000 408,811
5886 1.00 1.99 50,000
5886 2.00 2.99 112,046
5886 3.00 3.99 150,000 1,132,095
5886 5.00 5.99 153,731
5886 7.00 7.99 20,000
5886 9.00 9.99 650,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
5886 10.00 10.99 95,999
5886 15.00 15.99 51,439
5886 20.00 20.99 20,000
5886 24.00 24.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 324,046 2,552,075

Sum: 839,807,141 68,078,827
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